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San Diego County Fire Protection District  
FIRE ADVISORY BOARD 

2021 Meeting Dates 
 

 
Due to the Coronavirus (COVID-19) public health emergency, the Fire Advisory Board meetings will be 
held virtually to protect the public's health and prevent the disease from spreading. For information on 
how to participate via teleconference, please contact County staff at (619) 857-6403 or 
Kat.Anady@sdcounty.ca.gov. 
 
Pursuant to Government Code section 54957.5, written materials distributed to the Fire Advisory Board 
in connection with this agenda will be made available to the public less than 72 hours before the meeting 
at the Office of San Diego County Fire at the County Operations Center, 5510 Overland Ave., Suite 250, 
San Diego, CA 92123. 
 
ASSISTANCE FOR THE DISABLED 
A request for a disability-related modification or accommodation, including auxiliary aids or services, may 
be made by a person with a disability who requires a modification or accommodation to participate in the 
public meeting. Any such request must be made to Kat Anady at (619) 857-6403 at least 24 hours before 
the meeting. Individuals requiring sign language interpreters should contact the Americans with 
Disabilities Coordinator at (858) 505-6521, in advance of the meeting so that arrangements may be made.    

Monday, March 8 

Monday, April 5 

Monday, April 19 

Monday, May 24 

Monday, June 14 

Monday, July 12 CANCELLED  

Monday, August 16  CANCELLED 

Monday, September 20  CANCELLED 

Monday, October 18  CANCELLED 

Monday, November 22 
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